meters uk
uk
Ltd
Utility Meter Manufacturers
ELECTRICITY – GAS – HEAT – WATER METERS
meters  Ltd, Whitegate, White Lund Trading Estate,Lancaster,Lancashire   LA3 3BT
Tel: 01524 555929   Fax: 01524 847009
TM
w
w
w
.m
eters.co.uk
FLEXi REXi
Flexible Connectors – Making Life Easy – Gas Installations
FLEXi REXi – Description & Sizes
Order
Code Description  End 1  End 2  Length
FRFLG50 50mm ss corrugated annealed fitted mild steel – Flanges welded on
50mm Fl
PN16
Fixed
50mm Fl
PN16
Swivel
300mm
FRFLG80 80mm ss corrugated annealed fitted mild steel – Flanges welded on
80mm Fl
PN16
Fixed
80mm Fl
PN16
Swivel
350mm
FRFLG100 100mm ss corrugated annealed fitted mild steel – Flanges welded on
100mm Fl
PN16
Fixed
100mm Fl
PN16
Swivel
350mm
FRFLG150 150mm ss corrugated annealed fitted mild steel – Flanges welded on
150mm Fl
PN16
Fixed
150mm Fl
PN16
Swivel
426mm
FRFLG200 200mm ss corrugated annealed fitted mild steel – Flanges welded on
200mm Fl
PN16
Fixed
200mm Fl